
NAME JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV TOTAL RANK

Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson 18 18 1

Ron Jackson 18 18 1

Susi Nodding 18 18 1

Olivia Vincent 18 18 1

Mark Greenland 16 16 5

Anne Mead 16 16 5

Cecylia Sylwestrzak 16 16 5

Margrit Wendt 16 16 5

Rita Atkinson 14 14 9

Barbara Brown 14 14 9

Kay Cypher 14 14 9

Michelle de Swardt 14 14 9

Rosemary Edwards 14 14 9

Brian Ferguson 14 14 9

Michael Groves 14 14 9

Jack Rosser 14 14 9

Colin White 14 14 9

Barbara Barnett 12 12 18

Peter Baughan 12 12 18

Lorraine Higgs 12 12 18

Paul Sauter 12 12 18

Phil McWilliams 8 8 22

Joyce Rubelli 8 8 22

Alison Smith 8 8 22

Fred Armstrong 6 6 25

Patrick Bell 6 6 25

Wayne Berriman 6 6 25

Alan Berry 6 6 25

Rob Bilton 6 6 25

Lynda Dilena 6 6 25

Greg Edwards 6 6 25

Peter Evans 6 6 25

Dave Garrett 6 6 25

Dita Hadedorn 6 6 25

Mike Hewitt 6 6 25

Michael Lalor 6 6 25

Gordon McDade 6 6 25

Ray Meckenstock 6 6 25

Galina Romalis 6 6 25

Leah Squire 6 6 25

Hanelle Van Der Merwe 6 6 25

Photographer of the Year 2022 Results



NAME CARRIED OVER JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV TOTAL

Lesley Kenyon 22 22

Frank Visser 22 22

David Wilding 22 22

Ron Just 20 20

Athol Titren 14 14

Linda Galton-Fenzi 12 12

Adrian Hall 12 12

Steve Sullivan 12 12

Lyne Woolford 12 12

Anton Muhlbock 8 8

Lelea Titren 8 8

Rob Blaber 6 6

Terry Richards-McIntosh 6 6

Tersia Ross 6 6

Mark Tucek 6 6

Vicky Waistell 6 6

Max Wannell 6 6

Novice 2022 Results



NAME JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV TOTAL RANK

Cecylia Sylwestrzak 16 16 1

Susi Nodding 10 10 2

Rosemary Edeards 10 10 2

Alison Smith 10 10 2

Greg Edwards 8 8 5

Alan Berry 8 8 5

Phil McWilliams 8 8 5

Jack Rosser 8 8 5

Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson 8 8 5

Wayne Berriman 6 6 10

Joyce Rubelli 6 6 10

Mark Greenland 6 6 10

Ron Jackson 6 6 10

Members Choice 2022 Results



NAME JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV TOTAL RANK

Max Wannell 1 1 1

Olivia Vincent 1 1 1

Susi Nodding 1 1 1

Alison Smith 1 1 1

Cecylia Sylwestrzak 1 1 1

Judges Choice 2022 Results


